Paq&vyuam - Beverages

Espresso
Cappuccino
Freddo
®pané
EAAnvikos
Iokofdrta
Moprokdni
Avdpistos
Amita
Avayukukd
Loupwrtn

Mpavita

@pdouda- fepdve
ARIZONA kpUo tadi
Aepovi, pobdkivo,

pobiL G xwpis {dxapn
Iniukh Aepovdaba
otéfia G pert

2,40 €
3,20€
450 €
4,00 €
330€
530¢€
550 €
6,90 €
3,50€
380€
4,20 €
6,50 €

520€

6,50 €

Espresso
Cappuccino
Freddo
Frappe

Greek coffee
Chocolate
Orange juice
Mixed fruit juice
Amita
Refreshments
Souroti

Granite
strawberry — lemon

ARIZONA cold tea
lemon, peach,
pomegranate G sugar free

Homemade lemonade
with stevia G honey

Svak + Smack

®poutooaidra

®poutooaidra
ylaoupti, pédt G kapubia

Toot wpi

e yadonouda ry {opyndy

6,30 €
;20 €

4,50 €

Club sandwich 11,90 €

pe Kotdnoudo

Club sandwich pe pnéisov 11,50 €
Toptiyia coflopol 10,50 €

Kanvigrds gorlopds, QIvokio,
papoud, ayyoupt G apwyatikg
ylaodptt pe @peéoka pupwbisd
Toptiyia koténoudou
Mapivapiouévo Koténoudo,
ows poudtdpbas, vioudra,
yapoddi, mnepid

Burger

Zoupepo pnuptést, viopdra,
papoUnl, pnéikoy, ykouvia,
adritoa bbg

Kotopnoukiés

e paytoveda - pouardpba
Kat mrdmt

9,90 €

9,90 €

Fruit salad

Fruit salad

with yogurt, honey G walnuts
Toast cheese

turkey or ham

Club sandwich with
chicken

Club sandwich with bacon

Salmon tortilla

Smoked salmon, fennel, lettuce,
cucumber, yogurt sauce with fresh
herbs

Chicken tortilla
Marinated chicken, mustard

dressing, tomato, lettuce, green
bell pepper

14,50 € Burger

Juicy burger, tomato, lettuce,
bacon, gouda,bbq sauce

Chicken nuggets
with mayonnaise - mustard
and pie

Myopes « beer

Fix 500ml 520¢€
Kaiser 500ml 590€
Fix dark 520€
Alfa 500ml 520 €
Corona 7,00 €
Heineken free 520€
Mamos 500ml 7,00 €
McFarland 6,50 €
[Tord » Dri»né-s
Moté ando 8,00 € Drink

Moté onéaiad 10,50 € Special drink

Moté premium 14,00 € Premium drink

Ipnvdki andé 3,00 € Shots

Toinoupo Mnapnatip 9,40 € Tsipouro Babatzim
00Zo Anadapiva 9,40 € Apalarina Ouzo
00Zo XatZonoudos 9,40 € Chatzopoulos Ouzo
Nep6 0,51t 0,60€ Mineral water 0,5 It
Nepé 11t 2,00€ Mineral water1 It

®i1dAn andn 85,00 € Bottle

®idin onéman 110,00€ Bottle special

Lapndvia Moet

130,00 € Champagne Moet

Coc.é‘{’al'fs

Spathi

Mojito / Margarita
Cahipirinha / Caipiroska

Cuba libre
Daiquiri
Aperol Spritz

1250 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00 €
11,00€



Sadareg « Salads

Xwpidurkn cafdra

Kpnukh ocaddta

topativia, poka, ppéoko Kpeppuly, Kanapn,
nafipabt xapounou & EvopudnBpa
Inabi

dpoaepl) avduewstn aafddrta, ayyeupt onayyén, pobdkive, autydado, gpibe,
pupwbikd ket Biveykper eonepiboeidav

Xdpta enoxns

Iafdta koténoufo
ue € popoudisay, Kadaundski, Kpoutdy, pagvaployévo Kkotdnouro, tpayavr
napueddva kat vipéatvyk Mayo

8,80 €
10,20 €

880€

6,40 €
10,70 €

Greek salad

Cretan salad

cherry tamatoes, arugula, fresh onion, capers,

carob rusk and“xynomyzithra” (soft cheese)

Spathi

Fresh mixed salad, cucumber spaghetti, peach, almond, vermicelli, herbs
and citrus vinaigrette

Seasonal greens
Chicken salad

with lettuce mix, corn, croutons, marinated chicken, crispy parmesan and
Mayo dressing

Optkrika. ﬁﬁveﬁz,e rs

®éta pe Kkpolota SnuntpiakdV

Kot pappedada viopdras

0dpa

e kdnapn, topativia yntd, @peéako Kpeppubdr kat Aadt pupwlikoy
TZatdixi

Xtané6i oxdpas

ue Aeukd tapapd

Kadapapdkia tnyavitd

JE tapapd and peddve counids

MNatdtes Tnyavités ppéokies

Tpayavd pnaotouvdakia kodokuBiol

uE payioveda ylaoupt

Mita otn oxdpa

pe x6pta enoxiis, ppEaka pupwbikd, péta kai vin ytaouptiol

Fapi6dki tnyavité
Me vun payiovedas pooxofepovou

Mmptékia oxdpas
e oditoa tupod
MnpiZéna xoipivi
e amusn bbg
Koténouo oxdpas
o HE Op@UATIKG ylaoupTt
PiZoto

pe nowsidio povitapudy sat Addt tpoupas

KpiBapdto Badaooivov

Taaténes pe oditoa viopduas

Tévos otn oxdpa

ve addtoa Maatis vioudias, Kanapn Kol PPETKa LUpwbikd
N PaBiddia tupiol
HE UNEIKOV KOt KpEpa Néato
Burger

pe Coupepd prigtést, viopdra, papoudi, ynewksoy, ykouvia kot cadtoa bbg

®péako Wdpi npépas

7,50 €
590¢€

520 €
16,90 €

1450 €

490 €
850¢€

880¢€

10,20 €

1390 €
14,20 €
12,70 €
16,50 €

17,90 €
890€
18,20 €

11,70 €

14,90 €

75,00 € / kg

Feta cheese with cereal crust
and tomato marmelade

Fava
with capers, roasted tomatoes, spring onion and herbs oil

Tzatziki

Grilled octopus
with 'tarama’ (white fish roe dip)
Fried squid

with ‘tarama’ from cuttlefish ink
Fried french fries fresh

Crispy zucchini sticks

with mayonnaise yogurt

Grilled pie

with seasonal greens, fresh herbs, feta and yogurt dip
Fried shrimps

with mayonaisse and lime dip

Kuplwg piara « Main dishes

Grilled meat patties
with cheese sauce

Pork chop
with homemade bbg

Grilled chicken

with aromatic yogurt

Risotto

with a variety of mushrooms and truffie oil
Seafood Barley
Tagliatelle with tomato sauce G vegetables

Grilled tuna
with sun-dried tomato sauce, capers and fresh herbs

Cheese Ravioli
with bacon and pesto sauce

Burger
with juicy burger, tomato lettuce, bacon, gouda and bhg sauce

Fresh fish

575#1714 e Desserfs

Kapubonita
pe oddtoa eonpegao Kot naywtd favidia
Kpepé spapni

e Kpapni auuy&drou kot kourdi and ppodta tou Gdoous

7,30 €
7,50 €

Pecan pie
with espresso sauce and vanilla ice cream

Crumble cream
with almond crumble and bun of forest fruits

*0itnyavntés natates eival ppeckies. * To Aabious oondres eival eRaidiabo ko to Aab tnyavioparos eival anopefaio. * To Bodooova eival soteyuypeva. To katdotnpa unoxpeodtal otny éxboon

andbeiEns tapeiokns prxavis. Tus upés nepidapBavovion dies ol vopipes emBaplvoers.
Ayopavopikos unelBuvos: XATZHATTEAHEI NIKOAAOE

D KATANAAQTH I AEN EXEI YMOXPENEIH NA NAH POEZEI AN AEN AABEI TO NOMIMO NAPALTATIKO ZTOIXEID (ANOAEITZH f TIMOAOTO0) - CONSUMER IS NOT OBLIGED TO PAY IF THE NOTICE OF PAYMENT

HAS NOT BEEN RECEIVED (RECEIPT or INVOICE)

www.spathi.gr / Find us on Facebook Spathi Beach, Suites, Restaurant G- Bar / TnAépwvo 6942575627
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